bodies in the field.

Para las sociedades EYSA, SCI, TECSIDEL, SUITS y 
NET4THINGS, se han analizado, revisado y modificado 
las políticas:

Privacy Legal Notice

Cookies Events

Privacy of the Internal 
communications 
Channel

From 
social 
networks

One hundred and ninety-three (193) rights exercises have been managed of which:

94 / 99 /The following have been offices  
of the Corps and the State Security Forces

Have been exercised  
by natural persons

1. https://eysaservicios.com/el-grupo/

In terms of information requests, we have not received any requests from the supervisory authority during the